N v~ w N e poradi

bowler/ka 1

Baborsky Milan
Prochazka Ales
Jirkd Radek
Tétek Petr
Sova Petr
Krauskopf Josef

bowler/ka 2

Oralek Radek
Klimes Josef
Pouzar Rudolf
Tétkova Lenka
Sova Petr ml.
Slach Zbynék
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1 hra

192
172
170
162
154
191
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201
210
104
165

2 hra

138
164
173
183
150
193

DVOIJICE - CERVENEC

kvalifikace
3 hra
169 117
233 157
171 179
172 136
162 180
127 209

179
169
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156
194
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173
168
171
174

4 hra

210
182
161
172
166
147

soucet
1440
1475
1459
1495
1409
1389

findle
1hra 2 hra 3 hra 4 hra
202 177 192 236 204 146 181 123
212 151 169 186 180|189 218 149
182|160 160 161 180 177 156 186
166 138 187180 161 143 155 132

soucet bod
1517 6
1510 | 5
1426 | 4
1398 3
2
1

19
184,63
190,25
170,63
169,25
159,25
171,25

20
171,00
168,88
174,00
158,38
161,00
167,00

ZENA

210

MUZ

236



